
LOT 4 LAKE JEFFERY PHASE 1.

783-131, 925-743, 939-2512, 939-

CASON TREY JAMOAL/BEASLEY CHEYENNE LAKIRA
239 NW AUBURN PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-005
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1510/2677 3/14/2024 LE U I 14 100
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000048972 Roof Replacement 30,000 01/08/2024

18216 SFR 443 04/26/2001

2026HX Base Yr

239 NW AUBURN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 2,868 134.3256 150.44 431,462 2001 2001 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2469

BAS 2,469 100 2,469 241,433

FGR 504 55 277 27,087

FOP 88 30 26 2,542

FSP 239 40 96 9,387

3,300 2,868 280,450

BAS=  U3 L3  W8  L3 D3  S2 FSP= W29  D3 R3  S6 E26 N9$ S9 W26
N6  L3 U3  W8  D3 L3  S2 W12 S36 FGR= W4 S24 E21 N24 W17$ E17
S1 E2 S1 E11 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W2 N5 W8 S5 W2$ E2 N5 E8 S5 E13
N5 E2  R2 D2  E5  U2 R2  E2 N40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,790.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,685

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

7 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 32 1.00 UT 12,300.00 12,300.00 100 2023 2022 100 12,300

17,885

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2175.00 340.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


